
Commencing 2018 Related DP: 404103

CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling
FT (Non-RPL) 0 FFS

Toowoomba

WCL1810301 29/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/03/2018 4/03/2018 0.018 -$                      -$                      494.00$                

WCL1810302 29/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/03/2018 4/03/2018 0.011 -$                      -$                      494.00$                

WCL1810303 29/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/03/2018 4/03/2018 0.022 -$                      -$                      494.00$                

WCL1810304 29/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/03/2018 4/03/2018 0.010 -$                      -$                      494.00$                

WCL1810305 29/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/03/2018 4/03/2018 0.013 -$                      -$                      494.00$                

WCL1810306 29/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/03/2018 4/03/2018 0.012 -$                      -$                      494.00$                

WCL1810307 29/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/03/2018 4/03/2018 0.009 -$                      -$                      494.00$                

WCL1810308 29/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/03/2018 4/03/2018 0.013 -$                      -$                      494.00$                

WCL1810309 29/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/03/2018 4/03/2018 0.018 -$                      -$                      494.00$                

WCL1810312 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.020 -$                      -$                      494.00$                

WCL1810313 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.016 -$                      -$                      494.00$                

WCL1810314 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.010 -$                      -$                      494.00$                

WCL1810315 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.009 -$                      -$                      494.00$                

WCL1810316 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.013 -$                      -$                      494.00$                

WCL1810317 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.011 -$                      -$                      494.00$                

WCL1810320 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.014 -$                      -$                      494.00$                

WCL1810321 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.014 -$                      -$                      494.00$                

WCL1810322 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.044 -$                      -$                      494.00$                

WCL1810323 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.118 -$                      -$                      494.00$                

WCL1810324 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.049 -$                      -$                      494.00$                

WCL1810325 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.039 -$                      -$                      494.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $0.00 $0.00 $10,374.00

Important Information:  The Course Cap Limit is - $10,150.00

The full cost for this course is - FFS $8,400.00 (Non-RPL)

Approx Course Duration is - 12 months

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 17

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 13/02/2018

CHCCSL003

CHCCSL001

CHCCSL002

CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: January 2018 Intake

Mixed Mode

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

Concession 
Subsidised Fee

Non Concession 
Subsidised Fee

CHCCSL005

CHCCSL004

CHCCSM005

CHCCSL006

CHCMHS001

CHCAOD001

CHCCCS019

CHCCSL007

CHCDIV002

CHCDIV001

CHCCCS003

CHCMHS005

CHCCCS017

CHCDFV001

CHCDFV006

CHCMHS007

CHCPRP003

Recognise/respond to DFV

Counsel clients affect by DFV

Work in trauma informed care

Increase safety of individuals

Provide services to people

Provide loss and grief support

Select/use counselling therapy

Learning theories counselling

Research personality theories

Develop all aspects case mgmt

Reflect/improve own practice

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Establish counsel relationship

Specialist interview skills

Facilitate counselling process

Promote ATSI cultural safety

Work with people mental health

Work in an alcohol/other drugs

Recognise/respond to crisis

Support counselling clients

Work with diverse people

Commencing 2018 Related DP: 405587

CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling
PT (Non-RPL) 0 FFS

Toowoomba

WJU1845601 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.091 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WJU1845602 16/04/2018 11/05/2018 29/06/2018 26/04/2018 0.165 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WJU1845603 16/04/2018 11/05/2018 29/06/2018 26/04/2018 0.099 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WJU1845604 16/04/2018 11/05/2018 29/06/2018 26/04/2018 0.198 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WJU1845605 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.082 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WJU1845606 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.107 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WJU1845607 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.115 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WJU1845608 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.123 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WJU1845609 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.165 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WJU1845610 29/01/2019 1/03/2019 5/04/2019 14/02/2019 0.082 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WJU1845611 29/01/2019 1/03/2019 5/04/2019 14/02/2019 0.066 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WJU1845612 23/04/2019 22/05/2019 28/06/2019 7/05/2019 0.074 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WJU1845613 23/04/2019 22/05/2019 28/06/2019 7/05/2019 0.198 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WJU1845614 15/07/2019 1/08/2019 20/09/2019 17/07/2019 0.091 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WJU1845615 15/07/2019 1/08/2019 20/09/2019 17/07/2019 0.082 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WJU1845616 8/10/2019 7/11/2019 13/12/2019 23/10/2019 0.132 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WJU1845617 8/10/2019 7/11/2019 13/12/2019 23/10/2019 0.132 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $8,568.00

Important Information:  The Course Cap Limit is - $10,150.00

The full cost for this course is - FFS $8,750.00 (Non-RPL)

Approx Course Duration is - 12 months

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 17

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 13/02/2018

CHCCSL002

CHCLEG001

CHCCSL001

CHCCSL003 Facilitate counselling process

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: January 2018 Intake

Mixed Mode

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

Concession 
Subsidised Fee

Non Concession 
Subsidised Fee

CHCCSL005

CHCCSL006

CHCCSM005

CHCCSL004

CHCCCS019

CHCCSL007

CHCCCS017

CHCDFV001

CHCAOD001

CHCMHS001

CHCPRP003

CHCDIV001

CHCDIV002

Recognise/respond to DFV

Work in an alcohol/other drugs

Work with people mental health

Work with diverse people

Promote ATSI cultural safety

Recognise/respond to crisis

Research personality theories

Learning theories counselling

Select/use counselling therapy

Develop all aspects case mgmt

Reflect/improve own practice

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Work legally and ethically

Establish counsel relationship

Specialist interview skills

Support counselling clients

Provide loss and grief support



Commencing 2018 Related DP: 405474

CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling
FT (Non-RPL) 0 FFS

Toowoomba

WCL1847401 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.043 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1847402 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.078 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1847403 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.047 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1847404 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.094 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1847405 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.039 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1847406 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.051 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1847407 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.055 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1847408 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.059 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1847409 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.078 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1847410 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.039 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1847411 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.031 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1847412 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.035 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1847413 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.094 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1847414 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.043 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1847415 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.039 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1847416 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.047 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1847417 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.063 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1847418 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.063 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1847419 29/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/03/2018 4/03/2018 0.043 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1847420 29/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/03/2018 4/03/2018 0.078 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1847421 29/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/03/2018 4/03/2018 0.047 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1847422 29/01/2018 19/03/2018 29/03/2018 4/03/2018 0.094 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $11,088.00

Important Information:  The Course Cap Limit is - $10,150.00

The full cost for this course is - FFS $8,570.00 (Non-RPL)

Approx Course Duration is - 12 months

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 17

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 12/03/2018

Support counselling clients

Provide loss and grief support

Establish counsel relationship

Specialist interview skills

Facilitate counselling process

Research personality theories

Learning theories counselling

Select/use counselling therapy

Develop all aspects case mgmt

Reflect/improve own practice

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Work legally and ethically

Establish counsel relationship

Specialist interview skills

CHCCCS019

CHCCSL007

CHCCCS017

CHCDFV001

CHCMHS007

CHCAOD001

CHCPRP003

CHCDIV001

CHCDIV002

Recognise/respond to DFV

Work in trauma informed care

Work in an alcohol/other drugs

Work with people mental health

Work legally and ethically

Work with diverse people

Promote ATSI cultural safety

Recognise/respond to crisis

CHCCSL005

CHCCSL006

CHCCSM005

CHCCSL004

CHCMHS001

CHCLEG001

CHCCSL001

CHCCSL002

CHCCSL003

CHCCSL002

CHCLEG001

CHCCSL001

CHCCSL003 Facilitate counselling process

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: January 2018 Intake

Mixed Mode

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

Concession 
Subsidised Fee

Non Concession 
Subsidised Fee

Commencing 2018 Related DP: 405608

CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling
FT (Non-RPL) 0 FFS

Toowoomba

WCL1860801 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.046 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1860802 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.084 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1860803 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.051 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1860804 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.101 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1860805 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.063 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1860806 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.042 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1860807 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.055 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1860808 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.059 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1860809 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.084 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1860810 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.038 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1860811 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.101 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1860812 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.042 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1860813 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.034 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1860814 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.046 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1860815 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.042 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1860816 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.059 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1860817 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.051 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $8,568.00

Important Information:  The Course Cap Limit is - $10,150.00

The full cost for this course is - FFS $8,570.00 (Non-RPL)

Approx Course Duration is - 12 months

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 17

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 12/03/2018

Promote ATSI cultural safety

Provide loss and grief support

Develop all aspects case mgmt

Research personality theories

Learning theories counselling

Select/use counselling therapy

Reflect/improve own practice

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Work legally and ethically

Establish counsel relationship

Specialist interview skills

CHCDIV001

CHCDIV002

CHCCCS017

CHCDFV001

CHCDFV006

CHCMHS007

CHCPRP003

CHCCCS019

CHCCSL007

Recognise/respond to DFV

Counsel clients affect by DFV

Work in trauma informed care

Recognise/respond to crisis

Support counselling clients

Work with diverse people

CHCCSL004

CHCCSL005

CHCCSL006

CHCCSM005

CHCCSL002

CHCLEG001

CHCCSL001

CHCCSL003 Facilitate counselling process

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: January 2018 Intake

Mixed Mode

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

Concession 
Subsidised Fee

Non Concession 
Subsidised Fee



Commencing 2018 Related DP: 405626

CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling
FT (Non-RPL) 0 FFS

Toowoomba

WCL1862601 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.046 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1862602 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.084 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1862603 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.051 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1862604 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.101 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1862605 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.063 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1862606 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.042 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1862607 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.055 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1862608 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.059 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1862609 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.084 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1862610 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.038 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1862611 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.101 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1862612 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.042 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1862613 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.034 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1862614 29/01/2019 12/02/2019 5/04/2019 28/01/2019 0.046 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1862615 29/01/2019 12/02/2019 5/04/2019 28/01/2019 0.042 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1862616 29/01/2019 12/02/2019 5/04/2019 28/01/2019 0.059 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1862617 29/01/2019 12/02/2019 5/04/2019 28/01/2019 0.051 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $8,568.00

Important Information:  The Course Cap Limit is - $10,150.00

The full cost for this course is - FFS $8,570.00 (Non-RPL)

Approx Course Duration is - 12 months

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 17

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 12/03/2018

CHCCSL002

CHCLEG001

CHCCSL001

CHCCSL003 Facilitate counselling process

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: April 2018 Intake

Mixed Mode

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

Concession 
Subsidised Fee

Non Concession 
Subsidised Fee

CHCCSL004

CHCCSL005

CHCCSL006

CHCCSM005

CHCDIV001

CHCDIV002

CHCCCS017

CHCDFV001

CHCDFV006

CHCMHS007

CHCPRP003

CHCCCS019

CHCCSL007

Recognise/respond to DFV

Counsel clients affect by DFV

Work in trauma informed care

Recognise/respond to crisis

Support counselling clients

Work with diverse people

Develop all aspects case mgmt

Research personality theories

Learning theories counselling

Select/use counselling therapy

Reflect/improve own practice

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Work legally and ethically

Establish counsel relationship

Specialist interview skills

Promote ATSI cultural safety

Provide loss and grief support

Commencing 2018 Related DP: 405671

CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling
FT (Non-RPL) 0 FFS

Toowoomba

WCL1867101 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.043 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1867102 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.078 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1867103 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.047 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1867104 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.093 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1867105 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.039 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1867106 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.050 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1867107 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.054 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1867108 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.058 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1867109 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.078 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1867110 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.039 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1867111 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.031 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1867112 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.035 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1867113 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.093 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1867114 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.062 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1867115 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.047 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1867116 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.085 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1867117 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.070 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $8,568.00

Important Information:  The Course Cap Limit is - $10,150.00

The full cost for this course is - FFS $8,570.00 (Non-RPL)

Approx Course Duration is - 12 months

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 17

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 12/03/2018

Support counselling clients

Work with people mental health

Research personality theories

Learning theories counselling

Select/use counselling therapy

Develop all aspects case mgmt

Reflect/improve own practice

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Work legally and ethically

Establish counsel relationship

Specialist interview skills

CHCCCS019

CHCCSL007

CHCMHS001

CHCMHS007

CHCCCS003

CHCMHS005

CHCPRP003

CHCDIV001

CHCDIV002

Work in trauma informed care

Increase safety of individuals

Provide services to people

Work with diverse people

Promote ATSI cultural safety

Recognise/respond to crisis

CHCCSL005

CHCCSL006

CHCCSM005

CHCCSL004

CHCCSL002

CHCLEG001

CHCCSL001

CHCCSL003 Facilitate counselling process

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: January 2018 Intake

Mixed Mode

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

Concession 
Subsidised Fee

Non Concession 
Subsidised Fee



Commencing 2018 Related DP: 405637

CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling
FT (Non-RPL) 0 FFS

Toowoomba

WCL1863701 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.043 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1863702 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.078 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1863703 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.047 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1863704 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.094 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1863705 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.039 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1863706 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.051 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1863707 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.055 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1863708 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.059 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1863709 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.078 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1863710 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.039 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1863711 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.031 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1863712 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.035 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1863713 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.094 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1863714 29/01/2019 12/02/2019 5/04/2019 28/01/2019 0.043 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1863715 29/01/2019 12/02/2019 5/04/2019 28/01/2019 0.039 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1863717 29/01/2019 12/02/2019 5/04/2019 28/01/2019 0.063 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1863718 29/01/2019 1/03/2019 5/04/2019 14/02/2019 0.063 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $9,072.00

Important Information:  The Course Cap Limit is - $10,150.00

The full cost for this course is - FFS $8,570.00 (Non-RPL)

Approx Course Duration is - 12 months

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 17

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 12/03/2018

CHCCSL002

CHCLEG001

CHCCSL001

CHCCSL003 Facilitate counselling process

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: April 2018 Intake

Mixed Mode

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

Concession 
Subsidised Fee

Non Concession 
Subsidised Fee

CHCCSL005

CHCCSL006

CHCCSM005

CHCCSL004

CHCMHS001

CHCCCS019

CHCCSL007

CHCCCS017

CHCDFV001

CHCAOD001

CHCPRP003

CHCDIV001

CHCDIV002

Recognise/respond to DFV

Work in an alcohol/other drugs

Work with people mental health

Work with diverse people

Promote ATSI cultural safety

Recognise/respond to crisis

Research personality theories

Learning theories counselling

Select/use counselling therapy

Develop all aspects case mgmt

Reflect/improve own practice

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Work legally and ethically

Establish counsel relationship

Specialist interview skills

Support counselling clients

Provide loss and grief support

Commencing 2018 Related DP: 405690

CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling
FT (Non-RPL) 0 FFS

Toowoomba

WCL1869001 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.043 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869002 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.078 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869003 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.047 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869004 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.093 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869005 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.039 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869006 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.050 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869007 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.054 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869008 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.058 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869009 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.078 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869010 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.039 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869011 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.031 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869012 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.035 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869013 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.093 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869014 29/01/2019 12/02/2019 5/04/2019 28/01/2019 0.062 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869015 29/01/2019 12/02/2019 5/04/2019 28/01/2019 0.047 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869016 29/01/2019 12/02/2019 5/04/2019 28/01/2019 0.085 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869017 29/01/2019 12/02/2019 5/04/2019 28/01/2019 0.070 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $8,568.00

Important Information:  The Course Cap Limit is - $10,150.00

The full cost for this course is - FFS $8,570.00 (Non-RPL)

Approx Course Duration is - 12 months

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 17

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 12/03/2018

CHCCSL002

CHCLEG001

CHCCSL001

CHCCSL003 Facilitate counselling process

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: April 2018 Intake

Mixed Mode

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

Concession 
Subsidised Fee

Non Concession 
Subsidised Fee

CHCCSL005

CHCCSL006

CHCCSM005

CHCCSL004

CHCCCS019

CHCCSL007

CHCMHS001

CHCMHS007

CHCCCS003

CHCMHS005

CHCPRP003

CHCDIV001

CHCDIV002

Work in trauma informed care

Increase safety of individuals

Provide services to people

Work with diverse people

Promote ATSI cultural safety

Recognise/respond to crisis

Research personality theories

Learning theories counselling

Select/use counselling therapy

Develop all aspects case mgmt

Reflect/improve own practice

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Work legally and ethically

Establish counsel relationship

Specialist interview skills

Support counselling clients

Work with people mental health



Commencing 2018 Related DP: 405714

CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling
PT (Non-RPL) 0 FFS

Toowoomba

WCL1871401 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.093 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871402 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.169 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871403 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.101 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871404 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.203 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871405 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.084 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871406 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.110 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871407 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.118 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871408 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.127 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871409 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.169 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871410 29/01/2019 1/03/2019 5/04/2019 14/02/2019 0.084 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871411 29/01/2019 1/03/2019 5/04/2019 14/02/2019 0.068 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871412 23/04/2019 22/05/2019 28/06/2019 7/05/2019 0.076 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871413 23/04/2019 22/05/2019 28/06/2019 7/05/2019 0.203 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871414 15/07/2019 1/08/2019 20/09/2019 17/07/2019 0.093 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871415 15/07/2019 1/08/2019 20/09/2019 17/07/2019 0.084 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871416 8/10/2019 7/11/2019 13/12/2019 23/10/2019 0.118 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871417 8/10/2019 7/11/2019 13/12/2019 23/10/2019 0.101 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $8,568.00

Important Information:  The Course Cap Limit is - $10,150.00

The full cost for this course is - FFS $8,750.00 (Non-RPL)

Approx Course Duration is - 12 months

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 17

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 12/03/2018

Support counselling clients

Provide loss and grief support

Research personality theories

Learning theories counselling

Select/use counselling therapy

Develop all aspects case mgmt

Reflect/improve own practice

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Work legally and ethically

Establish counsel relationship

Specialist interview skills

CHCCCS019

CHCCSL007

CHCCCS017

CHCDFV001

CHCDFV006

CHCMHS007

CHCPRP003

CHCDIV001

CHCDIV002

Recognise/respond to DFV

Counsel clients affect by DFV

Work in trauma informed care

Work with diverse people

Promote ATSI cultural safety

Recognise/respond to crisis

CHCCSL005

CHCCSL006

CHCCSM005

CHCCSL004

CHCCSL002

CHCLEG001

CHCCSL001

CHCCSL003 Facilitate counselling process

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: January 2018 Intake

Mixed Mode

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

Concession 
Subsidised Fee

Non Concession 
Subsidised Fee

Commencing 2018 Related DP: 405736

CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling
PT (Non-RPL) 0 FFS

Toowoomba

WCL1873601 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.104 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1873602 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.190 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1873603 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.114 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1873604 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.227 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1873605 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.095 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1873606 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.123 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1873607 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.133 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1873608 29/01/2019 1/03/2019 5/04/2019 14/02/2019 0.142 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1873609 29/01/2019 1/03/2019 5/04/2019 14/02/2019 0.190 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1873610 23/04/2019 22/05/2019 28/06/2019 7/05/2019 0.095 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1873611 23/04/2019 22/05/2019 28/06/2019 7/05/2019 0.076 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1873612 15/07/2019 1/08/2019 20/09/2019 17/07/2019 0.085 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1873613 15/07/2019 1/08/2019 20/09/2019 17/07/2019 0.227 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1873614 8/10/2019 7/11/2019 13/12/2019 23/10/2019 0.104 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1873615 8/10/2019 7/11/2019 13/12/2019 23/10/2019 0.095 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $7,560.00

Important Information:  The Course Cap Limit is - $10,150.00

The full cost for this course is - FFS $8,750.00 (Non-RPL)

Approx Course Duration is - 12 months

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 17

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 12/03/2018

CHCCSL002

CHCLEG001

CHCCSL001

CHCCSL003 Facilitate counselling process

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: April 2018 Intake

Mixed Mode

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

Concession 
Subsidised Fee

Non Concession 
Subsidised Fee

CHCCSL005

CHCCSL006

CHCCSM005

CHCCSL004

CHCCCS019

CHCCSL007

CHCCCS017

CHCDFV001

CHCPRP003

CHCDIV001

CHCDIV002

Recognise/respond to DFV

Work with diverse people

Promote ATSI cultural safety

Recognise/respond to crisis

Research personality theories

Learning theories counselling

Select/use counselling therapy

Develop all aspects case mgmt

Reflect/improve own practice

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Work legally and ethically

Establish counsel relationship

Specialist interview skills

Support counselling clients

Provide loss and grief support



Commencing 2018 Related DP: 405695

CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling
PT (Non-RPL) 0 FFS

Toowoomba

WCL1869501 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.085 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869502 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.155 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869503 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.093 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869504 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.186 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869505 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.078 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869506 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.101 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869507 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.109 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869508 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.116 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869509 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.155 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869510 29/01/2019 1/03/2019 5/04/2019 14/02/2019 0.078 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869511 29/01/2019 1/03/2019 5/04/2019 14/02/2019 0.062 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869512 23/04/2019 22/05/2019 28/06/2019 7/05/2019 0.070 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869513 23/04/2019 22/05/2019 28/06/2019 7/05/2019 0.186 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869514 15/07/2019 1/08/2019 20/09/2019 17/07/2019 0.124 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869515 15/07/2019 1/08/2019 20/09/2019 17/07/2019 0.093 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869516 8/10/2019 7/11/2019 13/12/2019 23/10/2019 0.171 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1869517 8/10/2019 7/11/2019 13/12/2019 23/10/2019 0.140 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $8,568.00

Important Information:  The Course Cap Limit is - $10,150.00

The full cost for this course is - FFS $8,750.00 (Non-RPL)

Approx Course Duration is - 12 months

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 17

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 12/03/2018

Support counselling clients

Work with people mental health

Research personality theories

Learning theories counselling

Select/use counselling therapy

Develop all aspects case mgmt

Reflect/improve own practice

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Work legally and ethically

Establish counsel relationship

Specialist interview skills

CHCCCS019

CHCCSL007

CHCMHS001

CHCMHS007

CHCCCS003

CHCMHS005

CHCPRP003

CHCDIV001

CHCDIV002

Work in trauma informed care

Increase safety of individuals

Provide services to people

Work with diverse people

Promote ATSI cultural safety

Recognise/respond to crisis

CHCCSL005

CHCCSL006

CHCCSM005

CHCCSL004

CHCCSL002

CHCLEG001

CHCCSL001

CHCCSL003 Facilitate counselling process

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: January 2018 Intake

Mixed Mode

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

Concession 
Subsidised Fee

Non Concession 
Subsidised Fee

Commencing 2018 Related DP: 405747

CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling
PT (Non-RPL) 0 FFS

Toowoomba

WCL1874701 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.101 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1874702 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.183 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1874703 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.110 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1874704 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.220 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1874705 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.092 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1874706 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.119 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1874707 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.128 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1874708 29/01/2019 1/03/2019 5/04/2019 14/02/2019 0.138 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1874709 29/01/2019 1/03/2019 5/04/2019 14/02/2019 0.183 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1874710 23/04/2019 22/05/2019 28/06/2019 7/05/2019 0.092 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1874711 23/04/2019 22/05/2019 28/06/2019 7/05/2019 0.073 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1874712 15/07/2019 1/08/2019 20/09/2019 17/07/2019 0.083 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1874713 15/07/2019 1/08/2019 20/09/2019 17/07/2019 0.220 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1874714 8/10/2019 7/11/2019 13/12/2019 23/10/2019 0.147 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1874715 8/10/2019 7/11/2019 13/12/2019 23/10/2019 0.110 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $7,560.00

Important Information:  The Course Cap Limit is - $10,150.00

The full cost for this course is - FFS $8,750.00 (Non-RPL)

Approx Course Duration is - 12 months

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 17

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 12/03/2018

Support counselling clients

Work with people mental health

Research personality theories

Learning theories counselling

Select/use counselling therapy

Develop all aspects case mgmt

Reflect/improve own practice

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Work legally and ethically

Establish counsel relationship

Specialist interview skills

CHCCCS019

CHCCSL007

CHCMHS001

CHCMHS007

CHCPRP003

CHCDIV001

CHCDIV002

Work in trauma informed care

Work with diverse people

Promote ATSI cultural safety

Recognise/respond to crisis

CHCCSL005

CHCCSL006

CHCCSM005

CHCCSL004

CHCCSL002

CHCLEG001

CHCCSL001

CHCCSL003 Facilitate counselling process

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: April 2018 Intake

Mixed Mode

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

Concession 
Subsidised Fee

Non Concession 
Subsidised Fee



Commencing 2018 Related DP: 405759

CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling
PT (Non-RPL) 0 FFS

Toowoomba

WCL1875901 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.104 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1875902 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.190 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1875903 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.114 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1875904 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.227 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1875905 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.095 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1875906 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.123 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1875907 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.133 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1875908 29/01/2019 1/03/2019 5/04/2019 14/02/2019 0.142 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1875909 29/01/2019 1/03/2019 5/04/2019 14/02/2019 0.190 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1875910 23/04/2019 22/05/2019 28/06/2019 7/05/2019 0.095 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1875911 23/04/2019 22/05/2019 28/06/2019 7/05/2019 0.076 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1875912 15/07/2019 1/08/2019 20/09/2019 17/07/2019 0.085 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1875913 15/07/2019 1/08/2019 20/09/2019 17/07/2019 0.227 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1875914 8/10/2019 7/11/2019 13/12/2019 23/10/2019 0.104 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1875915 8/10/2019 7/11/2019 13/12/2019 23/10/2019 0.095 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $7,560.00

Important Information:  The Course Cap Limit is - $10,150.00

The full cost for this course is - FFS $8,750.00 (Non-RPL)

Approx Course Duration is - 12 months

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 17

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 12/03/2018

Support counselling clients

Provide loss and grief support

Research personality theories

Learning theories counselling

Select/use counselling therapy

Develop all aspects case mgmt

Reflect/improve own practice

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Work legally and ethically

Establish counsel relationship

Specialist interview skills

CHCCCS019

CHCCSL007

CHCCCS017

CHCDFV001

CHCPRP003

CHCDIV001

CHCDIV002

Recognise/respond to DFV

Work with diverse people

Promote ATSI cultural safety

Recognise/respond to crisis

CHCCSL005

CHCCSL006

CHCCSM005

CHCCSL004

CHCCSL002

CHCLEG001

CHCCSL001

CHCCSL003 Facilitate counselling process

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: April 2018 Intake

Mixed Mode

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

Concession 
Subsidised Fee

Non Concession 
Subsidised Fee

Commencing 2018 Related DP: 411719

CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling
PT (Non-RPL) 0 FFS

Toowoomba

WCL1871901 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.021 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871902 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.012 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871903 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.025 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871904 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.011 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871905 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.014 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871906 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.013 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871907 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.010 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871908 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.015 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871909 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.021 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871910 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.009 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871911 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.010 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871912 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.025 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871913 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.008 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871914 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.016 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871915 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.016 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871916 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.010 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

WCL1871917 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.011 -$                      -$                      504.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $8,568.00

Important Information:  The Course Cap Limit is - $10,150.00

The full cost for this course is - FFS $8,570.00 (Non-RPL)

Approx Course Duration is - 12 months

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 17

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 14/03/2018

CHCCSL003

CHCCSL001

CHCCSL002

CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: April 2018 Intake

Mixed Mode

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

Concession 
Subsidised Fee

Non Concession 
Subsidised Fee

CHCCSL005

CHCCSL004

CHCCSM005

CHCCSL006

CHCCSL007

CHCDIV002

CHCMHS001

CHCAOD001

CHCDFV001

CHCCCS017

CHCPRP003

CHCCCS019

CHCDIV001

Work in an alcohol/other drugs

Recognise/respond to DFV

Provide loss and grief support

Recognise/respond to crisis

Work with diverse people

Support counselling clients

Select/use counselling therapy

Learning theories counselling

Research personality theories

Develop all aspects case mgmt

Reflect/improve own practice

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Establish counsel relationship

Specialist interview skills

Facilitate counselling process

Promote ATSI cultural safety

Work with people mental health



Commencing 2018 Related DP: 403221

CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling
FT 0 0 FFS

Toowoomba

WCL1822101 1/01/2018 1/02/2018 20/04/2018 17/01/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1822102 1/01/2018 1/02/2018 20/04/2018 17/01/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1822103 1/01/2018 1/02/2018 20/04/2018 17/01/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1822104 1/01/2018 1/02/2018 20/04/2018 17/01/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1822105 1/01/2018 1/02/2018 20/04/2018 17/01/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1822106 1/01/2018 1/02/2018 20/04/2018 17/01/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1822107 1/01/2018 1/02/2018 20/04/2018 17/01/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1822108 1/01/2018 19/03/2018 20/04/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1822109 1/01/2018 19/03/2018 20/04/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1822110 1/01/2018 19/03/2018 20/04/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1822111 1/01/2018 19/03/2018 20/04/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1822112 1/01/2018 19/03/2018 20/04/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1822113 1/01/2018 19/03/2018 20/04/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1822114 1/01/2018 3/04/2018 20/04/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1822115 1/01/2018 3/04/2018 20/04/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1822116 1/01/2018 3/04/2018 20/04/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1822117 1/01/2018 3/04/2018 20/04/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1822118 1/01/2018 3/04/2018 20/04/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1822119 1/01/2018 3/04/2018 20/04/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1822120 1/01/2018 17/04/2018 20/04/2018 2/04/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1822121 1/01/2018 17/04/2018 20/04/2018 2/04/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1822122 1/01/2018 17/04/2018 20/04/2018 2/04/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1822123 1/01/2018 17/04/2018 20/04/2018 2/04/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1822124 1/01/2018 17/04/2018 20/04/2018 2/04/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1822125 1/01/2018 17/04/2018 20/04/2018 2/04/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $7,550.00

Important Information:  The Course Cap Limit is - $10,150.00

The full cost for this course is - FFS $5,142.00 RPL

Approx Course Duration is - 12 months

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 17

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 13/02/2018

Promote ATSI cultural safety

Provide loss and grief support

Assess co-existing needs

Work in trauma informed care

Increase safety of individuals

Provide services to people

Participate in WHS

Plan conduct group activities

Develop all aspects case mgmt

Research personality theories

Learning theories counselling

Select/use counselling therapy

Reflect/improve own practice

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Work legally and ethically

Establish counsel relationship

Specialist interview skills

CHCCCS004

CHCGRP002

CHCDIV001

CHCDIV002

CHCCCS017

CHCDFV001

CHCDFV006

CHCMHS007

CHCPRP003

CHCCCS019

CHCCSL007

Recognise/respond to DFV

Counsel clients affect by DFV

Work in trauma informed care

Work with people mental health

Work in an alcohol/other drugs

Recognise/respond to crisis

Support counselling clients

Work with diverse people

CHCCSL004

CHCCSL005

CHCCSL006

CHCCSM005

CHCMHS001

CHCAOD001

CHCMHS007

CHCCCS003

CHCMHS005

HLTWHS001

CHCCSL002

CHCLEG001

CHCCSL001

CHCCSL003 Facilitate counselling process

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: January 2018 Intake

RPL

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

Concession 
Subsidised Fee

Non Concession 
Subsidised Fee

Commencing 2018 Related DP: 403245

CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling
FT 0 0 FFS

Toowoomba

WCL1824501 1/02/2018 19/03/2018 25/05/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824502 1/02/2018 19/03/2018 25/05/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824503 1/02/2018 19/03/2018 25/05/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824504 1/02/2018 19/03/2018 25/05/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824505 1/02/2018 19/03/2018 25/05/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824506 1/02/2018 19/03/2018 25/05/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824507 1/02/2018 19/03/2018 25/05/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824508 1/02/2018 3/04/2018 25/05/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824509 1/02/2018 3/04/2018 25/05/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824510 1/02/2018 3/04/2018 25/05/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824511 1/02/2018 3/04/2018 25/05/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824512 1/02/2018 3/04/2018 25/05/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824513 1/02/2018 3/04/2018 25/05/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824514 1/02/2018 17/04/2018 25/05/2018 2/04/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824515 1/02/2018 17/04/2018 25/05/2018 2/04/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824516 1/02/2018 17/04/2018 25/05/2018 2/04/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824517 1/02/2018 17/04/2018 25/05/2018 2/04/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824518 1/02/2018 17/04/2018 25/05/2018 2/04/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824519 1/02/2018 17/04/2018 25/05/2018 2/04/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824520 1/02/2018 1/05/2018 25/05/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824521 1/02/2018 1/05/2018 25/05/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824522 1/02/2018 1/05/2018 25/05/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824523 1/02/2018 1/05/2018 25/05/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824524 1/02/2018 1/05/2018 25/05/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824525 1/02/2018 1/05/2018 25/05/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $7,550.00

Important Information:  The Course Cap Limit is - $10,150.00

The full cost for this course is - FFS $5,142.00 RPL

Approx Course Duration is - 12 months

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 17

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 13/02/2018

Promote ATSI cultural safety

Provide loss and grief support

Assess co-existing needs

Work in trauma informed care

Increase safety of individuals

Provide services to people

Participate in WHS

Plan conduct group activities

Develop all aspects case mgmt

Research personality theories

Learning theories counselling

Select/use counselling therapy

Reflect/improve own practice

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Work legally and ethically

Establish counsel relationship

Specialist interview skills

CHCCCS004

CHCGRP002

CHCDIV001

CHCDIV002

CHCCCS017

CHCDFV001

CHCDFV006

CHCMHS007

CHCPRP003

CHCCCS019

CHCCSL007

Recognise/respond to DFV

Counsel clients affect by DFV

Work in trauma informed care

Work with people mental health

Work in an alcohol/other drugs

Recognise/respond to crisis

Support counselling clients

Work with diverse people

CHCCSL004

CHCCSL005

CHCCSL006

CHCCSM005

CHCMHS001

CHCAOD001

CHCMHS007

CHCCCS003

CHCMHS005

HLTWHS001

CHCCSL002

CHCLEG001

CHCCSL001

CHCCSL003 Facilitate counselling process

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: February 2018 Intake

RPL

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

Concession 
Subsidised Fee

Non Concession 
Subsidised Fee



Commencing 2018 Related DP: 403249

CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling
FT 0 0 FFS

Toowoomba

WCL1824901 1/03/2018 3/04/2018 22/06/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824902 1/03/2018 3/04/2018 22/06/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824903 1/03/2018 3/04/2018 22/06/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824904 1/03/2018 3/04/2018 22/06/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824905 1/03/2018 3/04/2018 22/06/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824906 1/03/2018 3/04/2018 22/06/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824907 1/03/2018 3/04/2018 22/06/2018 19/03/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824908 1/03/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824909 1/03/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824910 1/03/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824911 1/03/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824912 1/03/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824913 1/03/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824914 1/03/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824915 1/03/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824916 1/03/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824917 1/03/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824918 1/03/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824919 1/03/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824920 1/03/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824921 1/03/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824922 1/03/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824923 1/03/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824924 1/03/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1824925 1/03/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $7,550.00

Important Information:  The Course Cap Limit is - $10,150.00

The full cost for this course is - FFS $5,142.00 RPL

Approx Course Duration is - 12 months

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 17

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 12/03/2018

CHCCSL002

CHCLEG001

CHCCSL001

CHCCSL003 Facilitate counselling process

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: March 2018 Intake

RPL

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

Concession 
Subsidised Fee

Non Concession 
Subsidised Fee

CHCCSL004

CHCCSL005

CHCCSL006

CHCCSM005

CHCMHS001

CHCAOD001

CHCMHS007

CHCCCS003

CHCMHS005

HLTWHS001

CHCCCS004

CHCGRP002

CHCDIV001

CHCDIV002

CHCCCS017

CHCDFV001

CHCDFV006

CHCMHS007

CHCPRP003

CHCCCS019

CHCCSL007

Recognise/respond to DFV

Counsel clients affect by DFV

Work in trauma informed care

Work with people mental health

Work in an alcohol/other drugs

Recognise/respond to crisis

Support counselling clients

Work with diverse people

Develop all aspects case mgmt

Research personality theories

Learning theories counselling

Select/use counselling therapy

Reflect/improve own practice

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Work legally and ethically

Establish counsel relationship

Specialist interview skills

Promote ATSI cultural safety

Provide loss and grief support

Assess co-existing needs

Work in trauma informed care

Increase safety of individuals

Provide services to people

Participate in WHS

Plan conduct group activities

Commencing 2018 Related DP: 403301

CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling
FT 0 0 FFS

Toowoomba

WCL1830101 1/05/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1830102 1/05/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1830103 1/05/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1830104 1/05/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1830105 1/05/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1830106 1/05/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1830107 1/05/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1830108 1/05/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1830109 1/05/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1830110 1/05/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1830111 1/05/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1830112 1/05/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1830113 1/05/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1830114 1/05/2018 2/07/2018 17/08/2018 17/06/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1830115 1/05/2018 2/07/2018 17/08/2018 17/06/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1830116 1/05/2018 2/07/2018 17/08/2018 17/06/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1830117 1/05/2018 2/07/2018 17/08/2018 17/06/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1830118 1/05/2018 2/07/2018 17/08/2018 17/06/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1830119 1/05/2018 2/07/2018 17/08/2018 17/06/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1830120 1/05/2018 17/07/2018 17/08/2018 2/07/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1830121 1/05/2018 17/07/2018 17/08/2018 2/07/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1830122 1/05/2018 17/07/2018 17/08/2018 2/07/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1830123 1/05/2018 17/07/2018 17/08/2018 2/07/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1830124 1/05/2018 17/07/2018 17/08/2018 2/07/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

WCL1830125 1/05/2018 17/07/2018 17/08/2018 2/07/2018 0.001 -$                      -$                      302.00$                

Total of Unit Costs $7,550.00

Important Information:  The Course Cap Limit is - $10,000.00

The full cost for this course is - FFS $5,142.00 RPL

Approx Course Duration is - 12 months

Units of competency are required to complete this course: 17

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.  

Last Updated: 12/03/2018

Promote ATSI cultural safety

Provide loss and grief support

Assess co-existing needs

Work in trauma informed care

Increase safety of individuals

Provide services to people

Participate in WHS

Plan conduct group activities

Develop all aspects case mgmt

Research personality theories

Learning theories counselling

Select/use counselling therapy

Reflect/improve own practice

14 Days Pre-
Census

Key Dates

Work legally and ethically

Establish counsel relationship

Specialist interview skills

CHCCCS004

CHCGRP002

CHCDIV001

CHCDIV002

CHCCCS017

CHCDFV001

CHCDFV006

CHCMHS007

CHCPRP003

CHCCCS019

CHCCSL007

Recognise/respond to DFV

Counsel clients affect by DFV

Work in trauma informed care

Work with people mental health

Work in an alcohol/other drugs

Recognise/respond to crisis

Support counselling clients

Work with diverse people

CHCCSL004

CHCCSL005

CHCCSL006

CHCCSM005

CHCMHS001

CHCAOD001

CHCMHS007

CHCCCS003

CHCMHS005

HLTWHS001

CHCCSL002

CHCLEG001

CHCCSL001

CHCCSL003 Facilitate counselling process

Unit of Study Code Competency Code

Name of Course: 
Delivery Mode: 

Delivery Location: May 2018 Intake

RPL

Unit of Study Name
Equivalent Full 
Time Student 
Load (EFTSL)

Fee for Service 
(Tuition Fee)Start of Study Census Date Completion of 

Study

Concession 
Subsidised Fee

Non Concession 
Subsidised Fee
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